78
Face Mills8_0 VT60_ 22
8_0  VT60_ 22 Technical Advice
Milling Cutter Order Example: 8100VT60-400R22
Milling Insert Order Example: TNHT2204DDTR PFZ
For complete cutting conditions refer to page: 264
a
Depth of Cut (a)

(mm)
D
60°
Feedrate compensation: For 60° cutting, divide the hm value by the sine of the
approach angle (the sine of 60° = 0,866)
ie:         hm or 0,15
0,866  0,866 =  0,173 mm   programmed feed rate
EDP # Part Number D Cartridge
No. of
InsertsH
Dimensions (mm)
d1 a EDP# EDP#
Spares
EDP#
8000 VT60_ 22 Unequal Pitch - Assembled Body & Cartridge
021907 8000VT60-100R 22 100 68 32 14 6 015394 80VT60R-22 015266 D5013T 015241 T20
021908 8000VT60-125R 22 125 63 40 14 8 015394 80VT60R-22 015266 D5013T 015241 T20
021909 8000VT60-160R 22 160 63 40 14 10 015394 80VT60R-22 015266 D5013T 015241 T20
021910 8000VT60-200R 22 200 63 60 14 12 015394 80VT60R-22 015266 D5013T 015241 T20
021911 8000VT60-250R 22 250 63 60 14 16 015394 80VT60R-22 015266 D5013T 015241 T20
021912 8000VT60-315R 22 315 80 60 14 20 015394 80VT60R-22 015266 D5013T 015241 T20
021913 8000VT60-400R 22 400 80 60 14 24 015394 80VT60R-22 015266 D5013T 015241 T20
022030 8100VT60-125R 22 125 63 40 14 6 015394 80VT60R-22 015266 D5013T 015241 T20
022031 8100VT60-160R 22 160 63 40 14 8 015394 80VT60R-22 015266 D5013T 015241 T20
022032 8100VT60-200R 22 200 63 60 14 10 015394 80VT60R-22 015266 D5013T 015241 T20
022033 8100VT60-250R 22 250 63 60 14 10 015394 80VT60R-22 015266 D5013T 015241 T20
022034 8100VT60-315R 22 315 80 60 14 12 015394 80VT60R-22 015266 D5013T 015241 T20
022035 8100VT60-400R 22 400 80 60 14 14 015394 80VT60R-22 015266 D5013T 015241 T20
8100 VT60_ 22 Unequal Pitch - Assembled Body & Cartridge
79
Inserts for 8_0 VT60_ 22
TN_22 Recommended Cutting Conditions